COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

BEES KNEES

Gin, Honey, Lemon

CHARLIE CHAPLIN

Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, Lime, Sugar

AVIATION

Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Creme de Violette, Lemon

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine,
Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

MARTINI

Threefold Mediterranean Gin, Dry Vermouth

SOUTHSIDE

Gin, Sugar, Lime, Mint

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lime

$22
$23
$23

$25

$22
$24
$23
$23

$24

CAN'T FIND YOUR FAVOURITE CLASSIC?

ASK OUR STAFF



COCKTAILS

CLASSICS CONT.

DAIQUIRI

White Rum, Lime, Sugar

PINA COLADA

Dark Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Puree, Bitters

DARK AND STORMY

Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Agave, Lime
Alternatives: Spicy

PALOMA

Tequila, Grapefruit, Lime, Soda

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, Sugar, Bitters

ANYTHING SOUR

Choice of Amaretto, Gin or Whiskey
Lemon, Foamer, Sugar

SPRITZ

Options: Aperol or Limoncello

$23
$24
$23

$23

$23
$24

$23

$20

CAN'T FIND YOUR FAVOURITE CLASSIC?

ASK OUR STAFF



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES
BOOZY PEACH ICED TEA $23
Bourbon, Peach Schnapps, Lemon, Black Tea
GSM PUNCH $25
Threefold GSM Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Cranberry
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS $25

Pineapple Tequila, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar, Orange
Bitters

COCKTAIL CARAFES

SANGRIA (1L) $65

Red Wine, Apricot Brandy, Orange Juice, Cinnamon
Whiskey

PIMMS (1L) $55

Pimms No. 1, Ginger Ale, Lemonade

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN WATERMELON MOIJITO S14
Watermelon, Mint, Lime, Soda
VIRGIN PINA COLADA S14
Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Bitters
LEMON ICED TEA $13

Lemon, Sugar, Black Tea



WINES

MYSTERY WINE

TRUST US AND WE'LL SERVE YOU A GLASS OF
PREMIUM WINE FOR $14, THE CATCH IS WE WON'T
TELL YOU WHAT IT IS UNTIL YOU'VE TASTED IT.

SPARKLING

MATHO $13 $62
PROSECCO BRUT DOC NV

Veneto, Italy

GOLDING WINES $62
SPARKLING ROSE

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

PALMETTO WINES $14 $66
BLANC DE BLANCS NV

Barossa Valley, South Australia

42 DEGREES SOUTH $85
PREMIER CUVEE NV

Coal River Valler, Tasmania

MOET & CHANDON $129
IMPERIAL BRUT NV

Champagne, France

DEVAUX $149
CUVEE D BRUT NV

Champagne, France



WINES

SKIN CONTACT

ITALIAN PLASTIC $13

PINOT GRIS RAMATO
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

UNICO ZELO
'ESOTERICO' AMBER

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

ROSE

BRINI ESTATE WINES $13
ROSE

MclLaren Vale, South Australia

DELINQUENTE WINE CO.
ROSE

Riverland, South Australia

$64

$68

$60

$68



WINES

WHITE

LONGVIEW WINES
GRIGIO GRUNER

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

KARRAWATTA WINES
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

ALPHA BOX & DICE
‘'VERY SPECIAL' RIESLING

Clare Valley, South Australia

TABLE WINES
'FISH IN A TIN'" VERMENTINO

Riverland, South Australia

KONPIRA MARU
RIESLING BLEND

King Valley, Victoria

FRINGE SOCIETE
CHARDONNAY

South West France

$12

$13

$14

$14

$58

$62

$68

$68

$72

$66



WINES

RED

CLOUD BREAK
PINOT NOIR

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

ALPHA BOX & DICE
'TOZZO' SANGIOVESE

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

SENSI 'COMPOLUCE’
CHIANTI

Tuscany, Italy

KIRRIHILL
NERO D'AVOLA

MclLaren Vale, South Australia

BRINI ESTATE WINES
GSM

MclLaren Vale, South Australia

HEY DIDDLE
SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, South Australia

KAESLER WINES
'THE BOGAN' SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, South Australia

PENFOLDS
BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ

South Australia

$16

$12

$14

$16

$74

$55

$56

$60

$70

$75

$99

$130



BEER & PACKAGED
TAP BEER

BIG SHED LAGER 4.2%
BIG SHED PALE ALE 4.4%

PACKAGED BEER

BRIDGE ROAD 'FREE TIME' 0.5%

PIRATE LIFE ACAlI AND
PASSIONFRUIT SOUR 3.5%

LITTLE BANG SESSON ALE 3.5%
BUDWEISER 4.4%

PIRATE LIFE SOUTHCOAST
PALE 4.4%

CORONA 4.5%

YOUNG HENRY'S '"MOTORCYCLE
OIL' HOPPY PORTER 5.5%

PIRATE LIFE IPA 6.2%
COOPERS STOUT 6.3%

OTHER PACKAGED

BAROSSA CIDER 5%
YOUNG HENRYS GINGER BEER 4%
SOUTH AVE SELTZER 4.3%

$12
$12

$9
$9

$10
$11
$12

$11
$12

$13
$13

$11
$13
$12



SPIRITS

GIN

ROKU JAPANESE

HAYMANS SLOE

KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD

IMPERIAL MEASURES SIGNATURE

23RD STREET DISTILLING:
TROBICAL, RED CITRUS "

78 DEGREES CLASSIC

78 DEGREES SUNSET

SEVEN SEASONS GREEN ANT

HENDRICKS

NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER

NEVER NEVER OYSTER SHELL

THREEFOLD GSM

THREEFOLD AROMATIC

THREEFOLD MEDITERRANEAN

THREEFOLD 'TOM YUMMY'

CLOCKWORK CERULEAN

RED HEN BARREL AGED

S11
$13
$13
$14
$14

$14
$14
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$16



SPIRITS

VODKA

HAKU JAPANESE

STOLICHNAYA VANILLA

78 DEGREES AUSTRALIAN VODKA
23RD ST POMEGRANITE VODKA
BELVEDERE

TEQUILA

ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO
ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO
ROOSTER ROJO ANEIJO
1800 COCONUT

PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEIJO

EL TORO CAFE

EL TORO JALAPENO

DON JULIO BLANCO

SE BUSCA MEZCAL

$11
$12
$13
$14
$15

S11
$14
$14
$14
$13
$14
$14
$14
$15
$15



SPIRITS

BOURBON/WHISKEY

AMERICAN BOURBON

MAKERS MARK

BUFFALO TRACE

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE APPLE
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE FIRE
GENTLEMAN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BASIL HAYDEN

MAKERS MARK 46

MAKERS MARK 101

SHEEPDOG PEANUT BUTTER
WESTWARD SINGLE MALT
WESTWARD STOUT CASK

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON IRISH
JAMESON IRISH ORANGE
WRITERS TEARS IRISH

CANADIAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB
CANADIAN CLUB 20 YEAR

S11

$12
$12
$12
$13
$14
$15
$15
$19
$14
$19
$28

$11
$12
S$15

S11
$18



SPIRITS

BOURBON/WHISKEY CONT.
RYE WHISKEY

THE GOSPEL RYE
RITTENHOUSE RYE
JIM BEAM PROHIBITION RYE

AUSTRALIAN WHISKEY

STARWARD TWO FOLD

23RD STREET HYBRID

LARK SYMPHONY NO 1 BLENDED
LARK CLASSIC CASK SINGLE MALT

JAPANESE WHISKEY

TOKI JAPANESE
HIBIKI 12 YEAR JAPANESE

SCOTCH WHISKEY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR SCOTCH
MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH
BLADNOCH VINAYA SCOTCH

$15
$15
$15

$14
$14
$24
$32

$11
$28

$12
$13
$16



SPIRITS

RUM
BATI WHITE
BATI DARK
KRAKEN DARK SPICED
RATU DARK

RATU SPICED

RATU SIGNATURE

PLANTATION 'XAYMACA'
PLANTATION 'STIGGIN'S FANCY'
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
PLANTATION 'AUSTRALIA' 13 YEAR

AMARO

BIZZARRO APERITIVO
PAMPELLE

APEROL

CAMPARI
FERNET-BRANCA
MONTENEGRO

CYNAR

$11

$11

ST

$14
$14
$14
$14
$16
$18
$22

$10
ST
$10
$10
$12
ST
$12



SPIRITS

LIQUEURS
ALIZE BLUE
CHAMBORD
HEERING CHERRY
COINTREAU

DE KUYPER APRICOT BRANDY
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DOM BENEDICTINE
DOMAINE DE CANTON
DRAMBUIE

GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA
GALLIANO VANILLA

GRAND MARNIER

LUXARDO MARASCHINO
SHANKY'S IRISH WHIP

MR BLACK COFFEE

PIMMS NO 1

ST GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER
ST REMY

ITALICUS

SUZE

PUCARA PISCO

$11

$10
$12
$12
$10
$11

$14
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$10
$11

$11

$13
$12
$12



Society:






