COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

BEES KNEES Gin, Honey, Lemon	\$22
CHARLIE CHAPLIN Sloe Gin, Apricot Brandy, Lime, Sugar	\$23
AVIATION Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Creme de Violette, Lemon	\$23
SINGAPORE SLING Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, DOM Benedictine, Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry	\$25
NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	\$22
MARTINI Threefold Mediterranean Gin, Dry Vermouth	\$24
SOUTHSIDE Gin, Sugar, Lime, Mint	\$23
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar	\$23
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lime	\$24

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS CONT.

DAIQUIRI White Rum, Lime, Sugar	\$23
PINA COLADA Dark Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Puree, Bitters	\$24
DARK AND STORMY Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime	\$23
MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, Agave, Lime Alternatives: Spicy	\$23
PALOMA Tequila, Grapefruit, Lime, Soda	\$23
OLD FASHIONED Whiskey, Sugar, Bitters	\$24
ANYTHING SOUR Choice of Amaretto, Gin or Whiskey Lemon, Foamer, Sugar	\$23
SPRITZ Options: Aperol or Limoncello	\$20

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES

BOOZY PEACH ICED TEA Bourbon, Peach Schnapps, Lemon, Black Tea	\$23
GSM PUNCH Threefold GSM Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lime, Cranberry	\$25
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS Pineapple Tequila, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar, Orange Bitters	\$25
COCKTAIL CARAFES	
SANGRIA (1L) Red Wine, Apricot Brandy, Orange Juice, Cinnamon Whiskey	\$65
PIMMS (1L) Pimms No. 1, Ginger Ale, Lemonade	\$55
MOCKTAILS	
VIRGIN WATERMELON MOJITO Watermelon, Mint, Lime, Soda	\$14
VIRGIN PINA COLADA Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Bitters	\$14
LEMON ICED TEA Lemon, Sugar, Black Tea	\$13

MYSTERY WINE

TRUST US AND WE'LL SERVE YOU A GLASS OF PREMIUM WINE FOR \$14, THE CATCH IS WE WON'T TELL YOU WHAT IT IS UNTIL YOU'VE TASTED IT.

SPARKLING

MATHO PROSECCO BRUT DOC NV Veneto, Italy	\$13	\$62
GOLDING WINES SPARKLING ROSE Adelaide Hills, South Australia		\$62
PALMETTO WINES BLANC DE BLANCS NV Barossa Valley, South Australia	\$14	\$66
42 DEGREES SOUTH PREMIER CUVEE NV Coal River Valler, Tasmania		\$85
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV Champagne, France		\$129
DEVAUX CUVEE D BRUT NV Champagne, France		\$149

SKIN CONTACT

ITALIAN PLASTIC PINOT GRIS RAMATO Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$13	\$64
UNICO ZELO 'ESOTERICO' AMBER Adelaide Hills, South Australia		\$68

ROSE

BRINI ESTATE WINES ROSE McLaren Vale, South Australia DELINQUENTE WINE CO. ROSE Riverland South Australia	\$13	\$60
		\$68

WHITE

LONGVIEW WINES GRIGIO GRUNER Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$12	\$58
KARRAWATTA WINES SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$13	\$62
ALPHA BOX & DICE 'VERY SPECIAL' RIESLING Clare Valley, South Australia	\$14	\$68
TABLE WINES 'FISH IN A TIN' VERMENTINO Riverland, South Australia		\$68
KONPIRA MARU RIESLING BLEND King Valley, Victoria		\$72
FRINGE SOCIETE CHARDONNAY South West France	\$14	\$66

RED

CLOUD BREAK PINOT NOIR Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$16	\$74
ALPHA BOX & DICE 'TOZZO' SANGIOVESE Adelaide Hills, South Australia	\$12	\$55
SENSI 'COMPOLUCE' CHIANTI Tuscany, Italy		\$56
KIRRIHILL NERO D'AVOLA McLaren Vale, South Australia		\$60
BRINI ESTATE WINES GSM McLaren Vale, South Australia	\$14	\$70
HEY DIDDLE SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, South Australia	\$16	\$75
KAESLER WINES 'THE BOGAN' SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, South Australia		\$99
PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ South Australia		\$130

BEER & PACKAGED

TAP BEER

\$12 \$12

BIG SHED LAGER 4.2%

BIG SHED PALE ALE 4.4%

PACKAGED BEER	
BRIDGE ROAD 'FREE TIME' 0.5% PIRATE LIFE ACAL AND PASSIONFRUIT SOUR 3.5%	\$9 \$9
LITTLE BANG SESSON ALE 3.5%	\$10
BUDWEISER 4.4%	\$11
PIRATE LIFE SOUTHCOAST PALE 4.4%	\$12
CORONA 4.5%	\$11
YOUNG HENRY'S 'MOTORCYCLE OIL' HOPPY PORTER 5.5%	\$12
PIRATE LIFE IPA 6.2%	\$13
COOPERS STOUT 6.3%	\$13
OTHER PACKAGED	
BAROSSA CIDER 5% YOUNG HENRYS GINGER BEER 4% SOUTH AVE SELTZER 4.3%	\$11 \$13 \$12
	Ŧ·=

GIN

ROKU JAPANESE	\$11
HAYMANS SLOE	\$13
KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD	\$13
IMPERIAL MEASURES SIGNATURE	\$14
23RD STREET DISTILLING: SIGNATURE, VIOLET, YUZU, TROPICAL, RED CITRUS	\$14
78 DEGREES CLASSIC	\$14
78 DEGREES SUNSET	\$14
SEVEN SEASONS GREEN ANT	\$15
HENDRICKS	\$15
NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER	\$15
NEVER NEVER OYSTER SHELL	\$15
THREEFOLD GSM	\$15
THREEFOLD AROMATIC	\$15
THREEFOLD MEDITERRANEAN	\$15
THREEFOLD 'TOM YUMMY'	\$15
CLOCKWORK CERULEAN	\$15
RED HEN BARREL AGED	\$16

VODKA

IAKU JAPANESE	\$11
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA	\$12
78 DEGREES AUSTRALIAN VODKA	\$13
23RD ST POMEGRANITE VODKA	\$14
BELVEDERE	\$15

TEQUILA

ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO	\$11
ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO	\$14
ROOSTER ROJO ANEJO	\$14
1800 COCONUT	\$14
PATRON SILVER	\$13
PATRON ANEJO	\$14
EL TORO CAFE	\$14
EL TORO JALAPENO	\$14
DON JULIO BLANCO	\$15
SE BUSCA MEZCAL	\$15

BOURBON/WHISKEY

AMERICAN BOURBON

MAKERS MARK	\$11
BUFFALO TRACE	\$12
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE APPLE	\$12
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE FIRE	\$12
GENTLEMAN JACK	\$13
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$14
BASIL HAYDEN	\$15
MAKERS MARK 46	\$15
MAKERS MARK 101	\$19
SHEEPDOG PEANUT BUTTER	\$14
WESTWARD SINGLE MALT	\$19
WESTWARD STOUT CASK	\$28
IRISH WHISKEY	
JAMESON IRISH	\$11
JAMESON IRISH ORANGE	\$12
WRITERS TEARS IRISH	\$15
CANADIAN WHISKEY	
CANADIAN CLUB	\$11
CANADIAN CLUB 20 YEAR	\$18

BOURBON/WHISKEY CONT.

RYE WHISKEY

THE GOSPEL RYE	\$15
RITTENHOUSE RYE	\$15
JIM BEAM PROHIBITION RYE	\$15
AUSTRALIAN WHISKEY	
STARWARD TWO FOLD	\$14
23RD STREET HYBRID	\$14
LARK SYMPHONY NO 1 BLENDED	\$24
LARK CLASSIC CASK SINGLE MALT	\$32
JAPANESE WHISKEY	
TOKI JAPANESE	\$11
HIBIKI 12 YEAR JAPANESE	\$28
SCOTCH WHISKEY	
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR SCOTCH	\$12 \$13

BLADNOCH VINAYA SCOTCH

RUM

BATI WHITE	\$11
BATI DARK	\$11
KRAKEN DARK SPICED	\$11
RATU DARK	\$14
RATU SPICED	\$14
RATU SIGNATURE	\$14
PLANTATION 'XAYMACA'	\$14
PLANTATION 'STIGGIN'S FANCY'	\$16
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	\$18
PLANTATION 'AUSTRALIA' 13 YEAR	\$22

AMARO

BIZZARRO APERITIVO	\$10
PAMPELLE	\$11
APEROL	\$10
CAMPARI	\$10
FERNET-BRANCA	\$12
MONTENEGRO	\$11
CYNAR	\$12

LIQUEURS

ALIZE BLUE	\$11
CHAMBORD	\$10
HEERING CHERRY	\$12
COINTREAU	\$12
DE KUYPER APRICOT BRANDY	\$10
DISARONNO AMARETTO	\$11
DOM BENEDICTINE	\$14
DOMAINE DE CANTON	\$12
DRAMBUIE	\$12
GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA	\$12
GALLIANO VANILLA	\$12
GRAND MARNIER	\$12
LUXARDO MARASCHINO	\$12
SHANKY'S IRISH WHIP	\$12
MR BLACK COFFEE	\$12
PIMMS NO 1	\$10
ST GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER	\$11
ST REMY	\$11
ITALICUS	\$13
SUZE	\$12
PUCARA PISCO	\$12

Society.

